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Issuer Anoto Group AB

Holder
Michael Mathile

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

Chain of controlling companies

12,860,000 9.9
Group total holdings

12,860,000

9.9

. Borsinformation

Common shares SE0000547929

12,860,000
12,860,000

Corporate action
28/12/2011

10 %

10 %

12,860,000
12,860,000
0

9.9 %
9.9 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

DoubleDay Holdings Ltd

Notes (other relevant informations according to law)

Number of underlying
shares:

The change was a result of new shares being issued by the Anoto Group.
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